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1975
1980
1981
1982
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1986
1986
1986
1987
1988
1988
1990
1997
1998
2000
2002
2004

United Bankers' Bank
Bankers' Bank of the West
Bankers' Bank

Texas Independent Bank
Great Lakes Bankers Bank

Independent Banker's Bank of Florida

Atlantic Central Bankers Bank
First National Banker's Bank
Midwest Independent Bank
The Bankers' Bank

The Bankers Bank
Independent Bankers' Bank
Community Bankers' Bank

The Bankers' Bank of Kentucky
Banker's Bank of Kansas, NA
Arkansas Bankers Bank

Pacific Coast Bankers' Bank
Bankers' Bank, Northeast
Mississippi National Bankers Bank
Nebraska Bankers' Bank
Alabama Banker's Bank, NA

N DBE
BEE (FRI) §

346,525 79
388,047 41
302,300 80
1,603,688 344

43,189 10
373,050 93
408,583 57
273,043 86
305,983 37
2,075,580 318
170,665 38
489,624 75
138,653 20

52,256 29
103,489 43
166,364 25
484,957 44

97,186 20
118,938 9

42,562 5
174,421 14

® International Services
® Investment Services
® Lending Services

e Municipal Portfolio Analytics
® NetLink

® Retirement Plan Services
® Third-Party Alliances

#— E ZE4| (First National Banker's Bank)
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